
No 99 THE OFFICIAL GK TOP 40 ALBUMS CHART
LAST 8/19/2016
WEEK TWSLS TSLS

1 NEW Honne 252 252

 Warm On A Cold Night
WOC 1 1 week at number one

PP 1 HIGHEST DEBUT
2 NEW Shura 147 147

 Nothing's Real

WOC 1

PP 2

3 NEW Pet Shop Boys 93 93

 Super

WOC 1

PP 3

4 29 Jonathan Jeremiah 90 314

 Oh Desire

WOC 36

PP 5

5 NEW Slow Club 80 80

 I Swam Out To Greet You

WOC 1 DIGITAL SALES GAINERS
PP 4

6 NEW Blossoms 74 74

 Blossoms

WOC 1

PP 6

7 NEW Honne 64 64

 Gone Are The Days

WOC 1

PP 7

8 NEW Foxes 55 55

 All I Need

WOC 1

PP 8

9 NEW Suede 37 37

 Night Thoughts

WOC 1

PP 9

10 NEW The Last Shadow Puppets 36 36

 Everything You've Come To Expect

WOC 1



PP 10

11 NEW Birdy 35 35

 Beautiful Lies

WOC 1

PP 11

12 NEW Ash Reynolds 32 32

 Lessons

WOC 1

PP 12

13 1 Adele G 31 3209

 25

WOC 40 5 weeks at number one

PP 1

14 NEW Queen 30 30

 The Absolute Best Of Queen

WOC 1

PP 14

15 NEW Puggy 29 29

 Colours

WOC 1

PP 15

16 NEW Escort 27 27

 Animal Nature

WOC 1

PP 16

17 57 Slow Club 3P 26 8900

 Complete Surrender

WOC 83 4 weeks at number one

PP 1 HIGHEST CLIMB UP 40

18 NEW St. Lucia 24 24

 Matter

WOC 1

PP 18

19 NEW Rihanna 23 23

 Anti

WOC 1

PP 19

20 NEW David Bowie 22 22

 Nothing Has Changed

WOC 1

PP 20

21 32 Simply Red G 21 3943

 Song Book 1985-2010



WOC 87

PP 3

22 4 Andy Burrows 5P 20 13733

 Fall Together Again

WOC 68 5 weeks at number one

PP 1

23 2 The School 2P 19 6386

 Wasting Away And Wondering

WOC 49 4 weeks at number one

PP 1

24 NEW Pet Shop Boys 18 18

 Pop Art - The Hits

WOC 1

PP 24

25 7 Foals G 17 4072

 What Went Down

WOC 51

PP 3

26 46 Chris Rea G 16 3749

 Super Hits Collection

WOC 54

PP 2

27 10 Natas Loves You P 15 5044

 The 8th Continent

WOC 59

PP 5

28 8 Alvvays P 14 4908

 Alvvays 1 week at number one

WOC 59

PP 1

29 12 Birdy 1 week at number one 13 14363

 Fire Within 6P

WOC 124 MOST WEEKS ON CHART
PP 1

30 6 Beach House 12 5405

 Depression Cherry P

WOC 49 1 week at number one

PP 1

31 61 Bee Gees 11 1534

 The Ultimate Bee Gees

WOC 44

PP 2

32 17 Maverick Sabre 10 657



 Innerstanding

WOC 38

PP 2

33 NEW Laid Back 9 9

 Best Hits

WOC 1

PP 33

34 59 Whitney Houston G 8 3908

 Her Greatest Performances Live

WOC 61

PP 3

35 5 Adele 7 3498

 Music Sounds Better Fundamentals

WOC 43 G 2 weeks at number one

PP 1 BIGGEST FALL DOWN 30

36 41 Damien Rice P 6 5962

 My Favourite Faded Fantasy

WOC 67

PP 3

37 NEW MC Lyte 5 5

 The Very Best Of

WOC 1

PP 37

38 11 Sam Smith 4P 3 10785

 In The Lonely Hour

WOC 86 1 week at number one

PP 1

39 34 Bo Saris 6P 2 15559

 Gold 4 weeks at number one

WOC 88

PP 1

40 49 Ed Sheeran P 1 5251

 X

WOC 84

PP 4

Certificates TWSLS = this week's sales

2500 = Gold TSLS = total sales

4000 = Platinum

6000 = 2 Platinum WOC = weeks on chart

8000 = 3 Platinum PP = peak position

10000 = 4 Platinum



12000 = 5 Platinum most streamed album 

14000 = 6 Platinum of the week

16000 = 7 Platinum

ETC
























